
Sl.

No
NAME DESIGNATION & BHAVAN

BOYS / 

GIRLS
E-Mail ID

1 Dr. Phaneendra Kiran Chaganti
Chief Warden  & Warden 

(Valmiki Bhawan)
Boys cpkiran@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

2 Dr.Mithun Mondal
Warden 

(Vyas Bhawan)
Boys mithun@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

3 Dr. G R Sabareesh
Warden 

(Gandhi Bhavan)
Boys sabareesh@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

4 Dr. Onkar Kulkarni
Warden 

(Shankar Bhawan)
Boys onkar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

5 Dr. Bahurudeen
Warden 

(Buddh Bhawan)
Boys bahurudeen@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

6 Dr. Syed Ershad Ahmed
Warden 

(Ram Bhawan)
Boys syed@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

7 Dr. Arkamitra Kar
Warden 

(Gautam  Bhawan)
Boys arkamitra.kar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

8 Dr.Jagan Mohan Jonnalagadda
Warden 

(Krishna Bhawan)
Boys jjaganmohan@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

9 Dr Thota Nagaraju
Warden 

(Vishwakarma Bhavan)
Boys nagaraju@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

10 Dr.Mohan S C
Warden 

(Vishwakarma Bhavan)
Boys mohansc@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

11 Dr. Swathi Biswas
Warden 

(Meera Bhawan)
Girls swati.biswas@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

12 Dr. D.Purnima
Warden 

(Malaviya Bhawan)
Girls dpurnima@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

13 Dr Santosh Kumar Mahapatra
Warden 

(H7 Married Research Scholar Bhawan)
Boys santosh@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

14 Dr.Suvadip Batabyal
Warden 

(Valmiki Bhawan II)
Boys sbatabyal@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

15 Dr.Ponnalagu R N
Warden 

(Ganga Bhavan)
Girls ponnalagu@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

CHIEF WARDEN , WARDENs & NRWs 2021-22



Sl.

No
NAME BHAVAN

BOYS / 

GIRLS
E-Mail ID

1 Dr. Subhrakanta Panda Vyas Bhawan Boys spanda@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

2 Dr.Mithun Mondal Gandhi Bhawan Boys mithun@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

3 Dr. Vivek Sharma Shankar Bhawan Boys viveksharma@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

4 Dr. Pranesh Bhargava Buddh Bhawan Boys pranesh@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

5 Dr. Satish Kumar Dubey Ram Bhawan Boys satishdubey@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

6 Dr.Prasanth Kumar Samanta Ray Gautam Bhawan Boys prasant.samantray@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

7 Dr.Manish Kumar Krishna Bhawan Boys manishkumar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

8 Dr. Nitin R Kotkunde Valmiki Bhawan Boys nitink@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

9 Dr. T S L Radhika Meera Bhawan Girls radhikatsl@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

10 Dr. Alivelu Manga Parimi Malaviya Bhawan Girls alivelu@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

11 Dr. Piyush Khandelia Vishwakarma Bhawan 2 Boys piyush.khandelia@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

12 Dr Lov Kumar Vishwakarma Bhawan 1 Boys lovkumar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

Sl.

No
NAME BHAVAN

BOYS / 

GIRLS
E-Mail ID / Mobile

1 Mr.A.Haridas Krishna and Ram Boys haridas@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in / 9010202854

2 Mr.Santosh R VYAS, VISHWAKARMA & H7 Boys
santhosh@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in / 

9010202835

3 Mr.Khaja Mohinuddin Gandhi, Budha and Gautam Boys khaja@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in / 7674933646

4 Mr.Jakeer Wali Valmiki and Shankar Boys devi@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in / 9010200035

5 Ms.Anitha GANGA Girls anitha@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in / 9010202834

6 Ms.Vijitha L MEERA AND MALAVIYA Girls vijitha@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in / 9010200052

NON-RESIDENT WARDENS

HOSTEL SUPERINTENDENT & Asst. HOSTEL SUPERINTENDENT


